

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1095 OF 2008

MOTI RAM(D) TR.LRS.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., PLACING ADDL.
DOCUMENTS

Date: 21/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant seeks two weeks time to the
file statement of case.

List the matter on 19.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar